
261-008-62P

Jeweled bearing

Double scale spacing

Anti-magnetic copper body

With two clamps: Ø4mm and Ø8mm

Range Bezel(d)Code StyliGraduation

261-008-61P

261-008-62P

0.8mm

0.8mm

Ø30mm

Ø37.5mm

0.01mm

0.01mm

carbide

carbide

Accuracy Scale

13µm

13µm

3µm

3µm

0-40-0

0-40-0

Hysteresis

Clamps (included)

Ø4

1
7

Ø8

1
7

Application

DIAL TEST INDICATORSERIES 261
CertificateCertificate Jeweled

48

d

2
61

8

115°

115°

16.5

1
0
.2

unit: mm 

S
Ø

2
Clamps (included)

Jeweled bearing

Double scale spacing

Anti-magnetic copper body

With two clamps: Ø4mm and Ø8mm

261-002-61P

16

1
0

48

1
8

2
6

d

115°

115°

Range Bezel(d)Code StyliGraduation

261-002-61P

261-002-62P

0.2mm

0.2mm

Ø33mm

Ø37.5mm

0.002mm

0.002mm

carbide

carbide

HysteresisAccuracy Scale

6µm

6µm

2µm

2µm

0-100-0

0-100-0

Application

unit: mm 

DIAL TEST INDICATORSERIES 261
CertificateCertificate Jeweled

SØ
2

159

INDICATOR

Ø4

1
7

Ø8

1
7
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